Top Males Overall in 5K division

Place Bib#

Name

1 11 Austin Charlton

Top Females Overall in 5K division

Bib
Place #
1 142

Name
Janelle Campbell

Males 19 & under in division 5K

Bib
Place #

1 120
2 3
3 121
4 93
5 96
6 57
7 52
8 87
9 99
10 7
11 109
12 141
13 56
14 146
15 149
16 72
17 17

Name

Trey Tucker
Brandon Baranyi
Miller Kampa
Asher Wolthers
Jacob Howard
Sean O'Connor
Tyler McCormick
Mason Thompson
Evan Czerwinski
TJ Blasucci

Isaac Lawson
Parker Brown
Deon Murr

Andy Herschberg
Braden Schwerdt
Korbin Smith
Carson Cox

Males 20-29 in division 5K

Bib
Place #
1 132
2 44
3 119

Name

Nazaret Castro
Matthew Louden
Thomas Culbreath

Males 30-39 in division 5K

Bib
Place #
1 54

Name
Jay Henry McFadden

Time
00:18:35.9

Time
00:21:47.3

Time
00:20:35.9
00:20:47.2
00:21:57.1
00:22:40.0
00:22:53.3
00:23:55.0
00:24:22.2
00:26:02.0
00:30:30.7
00:30:31.1
00:31:43.8
00:36:14.0
00:36:15.2
00:37:57.3
00:38:25.5
00:38:59.1
00:49:03.0

Time
00:22:48.0
00:25:52.0
00:26:00.9

Time
00:21:41.9

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

18

31

18
16
17
13
13
17
16
11
11
11
11
10
17
13
17

28
22
25

34



81
40
111

105
69
50
28
82
16
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Scott Stevermer
Cam Johnson

Philip Lee

Bryan Blasucci
Michael Lawson
Jorge Santana
Nicholas McCloud
W. RHETT EMERSON
Colby Swann

Jarrett Cox

Males 40-49 in division 5K

Bib

Place #
150
122

42

85
110
131
134
137
114
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Name

James Suh

Keith Black
David Kimbrough
ricky templeton
Dana Lawson
Dan Sharp

Matt Wooley
Chris Ridley

Eric Mitchell

Males 50+ in division 5K

Bib
Place #

1 136
2 10
3 61
4 12
5 2
6 129
7 115
8 78
9 18
10 32
11 43
12 95
13 38

Name

David Schmanski
Keith Caruso
brad pigue
Wayne Clifford
Carl Attkisson
William Millikan
Robert J Polk Jr
Steve Springer
Joe Cummings
David Fleming
Dave LeMarbre
Randy Wright
Alvin Grisham

Males No Age in division 5K

Place Bib

Name

00:22:51.3
00:23:55.2
00:24:11.9
00:24:53.3
00:27:13.5
00:27:21.9
00:30:49.5
00:31:22.1
00:33:54.0
00:49:07.0

Time
00:19:36.9
00:21:57.5
00:26:17.4
00:28:03.7
00:29:22.1
00:32:56.1
00:41:54.3
00:43:58.2
00:46:57.6

Time
00:19:41.0
00:20:53.6
00:22:09.0
00:24:16.9
00:26:02.4
00:30:09.7
00:30:27.5
00:32:23.2
00:36:35.5
00:40:35.8
00:41:15.9
00:45:01.6
00:50:07.2

Time

Age

Age

36
38
39
37
34
32
36
36
39
36

41
48
45
40
44
46
45
44
48

60
53
51
51
60
60
58
62
72
55
64
64
68
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Females 19 & under in division 5K

Place
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#
45

Bib
#
143
13
25
30
53
97
130
73
20
23
34
145
26
144
118
100
65
104
46
108
139
70
316

Mark Lowhorn

Name

Juliana Royer
Georgia Cockerham
Alexandra DuBois
Ali Farell

Megan McCormick
Lily Howard
Sophia Sharp
Shealee Smith
Abby Davis
Sydney Dohrmann
Kayla Floyd

Lily Herschberg
Rose Edwards
Chandler Carruth
Reagan Berry
Morgan Thompson
Kaitlyn Quinn
Megan Swann
Mara Lowhorn
Riley Walker
Sarah Borre
ROBYN SHANNON
Jenna Knox

Females 20-29 in division 5K

Place
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Bib
#
67
68
113
29
133
41
103
102
48
39

Name

Jacqueline Rendeczky

Katie Rogers
Tiffany Pack
Megan Farell
Mallory Law
Amy Kadish
Kristin Searcy
Jeremy Searcy
Ashlee Maxwell
Sarah Haimann

00:47:19.7

Time
00:23:23.2
00:26:36.9
00:28:00.9
00:28:20.5
00:30:12.1
00:32:14.4
00:32:55.7
00:34:17.9
00:35:58.5
00:36:18.9
00:37:37.3
00:37:53.9
00:38:24.8
00:38:25.5
00:38:39.9
00:38:41.1
00:42:28.8
00:42:48.3
00:47:19.4
00:49:04.1
00:51:26.4
00:51:27.0
00:51:27.2

Time
00:24:44.9
00:26:27.4
00:28:42.5
00:32:54.0
00:34:02.5
00:35:14.7
00:35:49.3
00:35:49.4
00:36:36.3
00:36:59.0

Age

Age

15
11
10
16
14
11
14

13
17
12
11

17
10

18
19
16

16
16
16

28
24
26
21
27
27
29
29
28
28



Females 30-39 in division 5K
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Bib
#
117
106
90
55
92
116

27
80

79
98
101
140
58
71
83
86
19
15
36
21
47
35

Name

Tiffany Montero
Kim Brisson
Laura Williams
Bryan Miller
Lindsay Wolthers
Leticia Christian
Leah Blasucci
SUSAN EMERSON
April Starks
Rachel Barrett
Lauren Springer
Carissa Rogers
Amy Parker

Tera Brown
Martina Otterbeck
Shannon Smith
Amanda Swann
Casey Thompson
Afton Davis
Melissa Cox
Marisa Gordon
Melissa Davis
Megan Mason
Brandy George

Females 40-49 in division 5K
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Bib
#

138
14
112
8
49
51
147
33
135

94

Name

Amy Robertson
Regan Cothron
Meira Silva

Kristin Brassell
Jennifer McClanahan
Jennifer McCormick
Jessica Dollar
Antoinette Floyd
Sarah Weber

Paula Armenta
tanya wray

Time
00:24:50.7
00:26:45.6
00:26:53.2
00:27:11.7
00:27:43.0
00:29:43.8
00:31:43.0
00:32:20.2
00:33:21.4
00:33:44.0
00:34:21.1
00:34:50.0
00:35:08.5
00:36:08.9
00:36:52.3
00:39:19.9
00:42:58.2
00:44:43.3
00:45:01.6
00:49:08.0
00:50:03.5
00:50:04.2
00:51:56.7
00:52:02.0

Time
00:32:59.9
00:33:06.9
00:33:19.5
00:37:02.7
00:37:09.0
00:37:15.0
00:38:14.1
00:39:06.9
00:41:54.0
00:42:09.9
00:44:52.6

Age

Age

33
39
33
36
36
34
38
34
37
34
30
33
39
39
30
39
38
39
38
36
36
38
33
38

44
43
46
41
42
41
40
45
45
42
41



12 24 renita dorse
13 107 Stacy Walker

Females 50+ in division 5K
Bib
Place # Name
84 charlene templeton
128 Cindy Gainey
59 Brenda Payne
63 Deb Poland
60 Kathy Peck
66 Cindy Reese
88 Yolanda Tinajero
31 Barbara Fleming
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Females No Age in division 5K
Bib
Place # Name
1 74 Amy Smith
2 64 Dana Price

Top Males Overall in 10K division
Bib
Place # Name
1 306 Abraham Cervantes

Top Females Overall in 10K division

Bib
Place # Name
1 324 Christina Smith

Males 19 & under in division 10K
Bib
Place # Name
1 305 Christopher Caruso

Males 20-29 in division 10K
Bib
Place # Name
1 302 JUSTIN ARMISTEAD
2 310 SethFoley

00:46:18.4
00:49:07.8

Time
00:33:58.1
00:34:02.9
00:36:50.4
00:37:22.9
00:38:27.8
00:39:52.5
00:40:43.7
00:46:10.5

Time
00:48:18.9
00:48:19.0

Time
00:43:06.7

Time
00:47:05.1

Time
00:47:20.1

Time
00:46:34.1
00:56:23.0

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

47
43

50
52
64
58
57
61
56
55

63

34

13

27
24



Males 30-39 in division 10K

Place
1
2
3

Bib

#
304
331
320

Name

Josh Brinson
Cliff Collins
Jacob Mason

Males 40-49 in division 10K

Place
1

u b WN

Bib

#
329
321
330
333
309

Name

Tommy Hollinden
Will McCormick
Syd Shaw

Steve Wagner
Steven Dickens

Males 50+ in division 10K

Place
1
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Bib

#
332
148
378
328
319

Name

Larry Gammon
Rus Rainear
Larry Davies
Gary Coker
Don Law

Females 2029 in division 10K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib

#
350
311
301
327

Name

Miranda Pool
Katelen Fortunati
jennifer Anglin
Beth Wiseman

Females 30-39 in division 10K

Place
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Bib

#
314
326
400
322
352
325
323

Name

KELLY HENDERSON
Sara Wade

Carrie Batey
Stephanie Miller
Kara Garrett

kari thompson

Lisa reese

Time
00:44:48.3
00:46:48.0
00:59:41.9

Time
00:46:10.3
00:46:34.0
00:47:14.3
00:52:55.9
00:55:37.5

Time
00:43:49.9
00:56:54.9
00:57:55.5
00:59:11.1
01:22:11.2

Time
00:53:23.4
00:58:06.3
00:58:24.5
01:03:21.6

Time
00:49:59.9
00:50:38.7
00:53:58.0
00:54:53.1
00:56:33.7
01:06:08.3
01:10:04.1

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

31
33
32

42
43
44
49
42

56
54
60
58
64

25
28
27
28

39
37
39
35
36
31
31



Females 40-49 in division 10K
Bib
Place # Name
1 313 Lisa Hardiman
2 318 Trisha LaLumondier
3 315 Leslie Hodges

Females 50+ in division 10K
Bib
Place # Name
1 317 peggy kruspe
2 308 Patti Deffendall

Time
00:56:33.5
01:10:33.0
01:10:34.1

Time
01:00:39.7
01:22:12.0

Age

Age

42
42
47

58
53



